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EKCMNPEC-BUNYCK

YuceabHicTh HacejieHHs HA 1 1roToro 2014 poky

(ocib)

HagBue Hacenenns

TTocriitHe HaceneHHs

BosmHcbka 06J1acTh
MicBbKi OCENEHHS
CinbChbKa MICIIEBICTh

MicTa 00/1aCHOrO 3HAYEHHS
M.JIynpk
M.Bosogumup—BonHCbKui
Mm.Kosenn

HoBoBonuHCEK (MicbKpaa)
Pationn
Bononumup—-BonnHCcekuii palioH
MichbKi ToceJIeHHS
CibCchKa MICIIEBICTh
['opoxiBchkuii paiioHn
MicbKi OCEnEHHS
CibCchbKa MICIIEBICTD
IBaHnuiBCHKUIT paiioH
MicbKi OCEIEHHS
CibCchKa MICIIEBICTh
Kaminp—Kamupcebkuii paiion
MicBKi OCEIEHHS
CiIbCchbKa MICILIEBICTH
KiBepiiBcbkuii paiton
MichKi TTOCEICHHS
CinbChKa MICIIEBICTD
KoBenbcbkuii paiioH

MicBKi OCEIEHHS
CiIbCchbKa MICILIEBICTD
JloxaunHCBKMI palioH
MicBKi OCEIEHHS

CibChKa MICLIEBICTH

1041375
543854
497521

216153
38971
69123
58074

25627

2216
23411
52358
15032
37326
32353

6778
25575
63415
12204
51211
63873
23999
39874
40373

8610
31763
22530

3878
18652

1038647
537818
500829

213070
38727
68550
57978

25852

2216
23636
52423
14846
37577
32310

6690
25620
63705
12026
51679
63409
23451
39958
40729

8643
32086
22592

3792
18800



[IponoBxeHHs

Hasgasue nacenenus

[Tocriline HaceneHHs

Jlyubkuii paiion
MicBbKi OCEIEHHS
ClIpChKa MICIIEBICTH
JlroOenriBcbKuid pailoH
MicBbKi OCEIEHHS
ClIbChKa MICIIEBICTD
JIro6omitbChKUi paiion
MicBKi ToceIeHHs
ClIbChKa MICIIEBICTD
ManeBuUlIbKHI pailoH
MicBbKi OCEIEHHS
CiIbchbKa MICLIEBICTH
PatniBCchKUil paiion
MicbKi moceIeHHs
ClIbCchKa MICIIEBICTH
Poxunmencekuil paiion
MicBbKi OCENEHHS
CiIbCchbKa MICILIEBICTH
CrapoBHKiBCbKUH pailoH
MicbKi OCEnEHHS
CuIbchbKa MICIIEBICTD
Typiiicbkuii paitoH
MicbKi ocesIeHHs
CuIbchbKa MICIIEBICTD
[Tanekui paiion
MicbKi OCEnEHHS

CiIbCchKa MICILIEBICTH

Hauvansuuk NIONUCAHO

Hosinku 3a tenedonamu: 282654, 785159
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62131

6072
56059
36075

5772
30303
39610
13281
26329
54925
14702
40223
52090
14225
37865
39758
15228
24530
30600

5259
25341
26399

8914
17485
16937

5363
11574

62291

6131
56160
36413

5649
30764
39567
13181
26386
55042
14486
40556
52104
14017
38087
39830
15177
24653
30666

5122
25544
26403

8701
17702
16986

5365
11621
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